� Function of pressure proving
according to AS5601 Gas Shut-Off
� Can be monitored by BMS
� Easily interlocked with additional
safety devices or external systems
Emergency stop buttons, fire alarm
� Required where downstream
appliances do not have integral

3) - Gas Pressure Regulator
4) - Gas Meter with pulse output
5) - ACCU-TEST System
BMS - Building Management System
GLA - Gas Leak Alarm (NG or LPG)
COA - Carbon Monoxide Alarm
FIP - Fire Indication Panel
PS - Pressure Switch (ventilation system)
ESS - Emergency Stop Station
INSTALLATION:
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
GAS CONTROL AND METERING SYSTEM SPECIALISTS
Request optional relay(s) to be added into ACCU-TEST upon ordering:
* Based on 2.5mbar Pressure Drop
Part Number: Description:
LS-FS-RELAY-24VAC 24 VAC Interlock Relay
LS-FS-RELAY-24VDC 24 VDC Interlock Relay
LS-FS-RELAY-240V 240V Interlock Relay
LS-FS-RELAY-BMS-ALARM Volt Free Contact, BMS Alarm Output
Gas Type:
Natural Gas, Propane Vapour (LPG)
Other dry, clean gases
Maximum Inlet Pressure:
20 kPa on 240V Standard ACCU-TEST Models
ACCU-TEST-HP (high pressure) models available upon request
Power:
240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Low voltage models available upon request
Connection Sizes: DN15 to DN100. Larger models available upon request
ACCU-TEST Sizing Chart - 240V Standard Low Pressure Models
Size:
Natural Gas LPG
Part Number:
MJ/h m³/h MJ/h m³/h
15mm 307 7.9 471 4.9 LS-FS-015-ACCU-240V
25mm 801 20.6 1,231 12.8 LS-FS-025-ACCU-240V
40mm 2,261 58.2 3,472 36.3 LS-FS-040-ACCU-240V
50mm 3,202 82.5 4,918 51.5 LS-FS-050-ACCU-240V
65mm 4,522 116.5 6,945 72.7 LS-FS-065-ACCU-240V
80mm 6,288 162.0 9,659 101.1 LS-FS-080-ACCU-240V
100mm 12,673 326.6 19,466 203.8 LS-FS-100-ACCU-240V
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES CONT:
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION:
GAS CONTROL AND METERING SYSTEM SPECIALISTS
Return form by email: sales@accutherm.com.au or fax 03 9763 8003